Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:20.44
17:22.32
17:22.62
17:29.46
18:15.37
18:32.66
18:34.80
19:00.95
19:18.65
19:42.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:22.32
17:29.46
17:20.44
17:22.62
18:15.37
18:34.80
19:00.95
18:32.66
19:18.65

19:42.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
583
583
571
502
479
476
444
424
399

WA Pts

583
571
586
583
502
476
444
479
424
399

Round

I m I I

Round

F

m I I

m I I

Date

01/04/18
04/08/18
06/08/17
07/05/18
07/08/16
25/05/15
02/05/16
24/07/15
14/06/14
01/03/14

Date

04/08/18
07/05/18
01/04/18
06/08/17
07/08/16
02/05/16
24/07/15
25/05/15
14/06/14
01/03/14

Meet

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Region Summer Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Basildon
Swansea
Swansea
Norwich
Swansea
Norwich
Norwich
Swansea
Norwich

Luton

Venue

Swansea
Norwich
Basildon
Swansea
Swansea
Norwich
Swansea
Norwich
Norwich

Luton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under

Bor of Brox
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



