## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:20.44	586	Н	01/04/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
17:22.32	583	F	04/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
17:22.62	583	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
17:29.46	571	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
18:15.37	502	F	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
18:32.66	479	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
18:34.80	476	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
19:00.95	444	F	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
19:18.65	424	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
19:42.63	399	F	01/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:22.32	583	F	04/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
17:29.46	571	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
17:20.44	586	Н	01/04/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
17:22.62	583	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
18:15.37	502	F	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
18:34.80	476	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
19:00.95	444	F	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
18:32.66	479	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
19:18.65	424	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
19:42.63	399	F	01/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	1